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LISTA DE INSCRITOS APTOS PARA O SORTEIO DE VAGAS
EDITAL 002/2022 - PROGRAMA BOA VIZINHANCA LINGUAS

OUTROS BAIRROS

Alice Gongalves Braga Chelini
Pereira

Alice Machado Alves

Aline de Sousa Goulart
Alisson Ferreira dos Santos
Andreia Souza Pimentel de
Carvalho

Andressa Davi Egydio
Arcanjo Castilho de Queiroz
Brenda Mara Santos da Costa
Brenner Gabriel Gomes Alves
Martins

. Bruno Antonio da Silva
11.
12.
13.

Camila Miranda Evangelista

Carla de Paula da Silva

Caroline Fernanda Aparecida dos
Santos

Clara Regina de Souza

Daniel Pungirum

Daniela Vilela Souza

Daniele Ferreira De Faria

Danilo Aparecido Paiva

Danilo Gomes Moreira

Danilton Pungirum

Danni Carvalho De Andrade
Dayane Pereira Costa

Dhaiana de Souza Oliveira Freesz
Elizabeth Soares Mazzoni Marcato
Elton de Oliveira Junior

Erica Aparecida Reis Amaro
Felipe dos Santos Carvalho
Francisco Silveira Pires

Gabriela Rivello Franca

Gabriele Leandro Do Espirito Santo
Gerson Ferreira Beltrao Barcelos
Giovana Da Silva Souza

Grasiele Herdy Ferreira Gomes
Gustavo Bottaro de Carvalho Cruz

38.
39.

40.

41.
42.

43.
44.
45.
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Higor da Silva Souza

Higor Gabriel dos Santos Castello
Branco

Jania Cristina de Oliveira Alberto
Manera

Jodo Carlos Todesco

Jodo Gabriel De Paula Carvalho De
Andrade

Jose Antonio Da Gama

José Luiz Campos Souza

Julia Ribeiro Lino

Julio Cesar De Azevedo Louzada
Ribeiro

Julio César Machado Martins
Klayton Da Cunha Silva

Larissa Miller Santos

Liliani Cristina da Silva

Lincoln Castilho Fuentes

Lorena Cence cunha

Lucas Ataide De Paiva

Mara Regina Netto Littiere
Marcelli Campos do Couto
Marcelo Costa Pinto e Santos
Marcely Vieira Coelho

Maria Eduarda da Costa Silva
Maria Eduarda Oliveira de Castro
Maria Juliana Materan Bastidas
Marianabel

Mariane de Souza Daniel
Milena Mendes da Silva

Natdlia Aparecida Netto Ribeiro
Natalia Basilio Romeu

Nicole Da Silva Pires

Nilva Aparecida De Paiva

Pedro Paulo Moreira Darc
Raquel Gongalves de Oliveira
Rinara Granato Santos

Rose Maria Carnout Rocha
Sarah Aguiar da Silva

Sol Yudith Cantillo Rodriguez
Suelen Cristina da Matta



75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

Thais Moraes do Carmo

Thays Lana Do Nascimento
Valéria de Souza Dias

Vanilda Cruz Matos de Paula
Virginia Mary De Castro
Walace Franco Amaro

Yuleida Josefina Sosa

Yuverlay Neuciani Cardoso Sosa



